
Sample Farmers Contact List: Farm to School Greater Vancouver

Company Name Website Contact Person Phone Email Delivery Min Order Fieldtrips School Visits

My Garden Footprint www.mygardenfootprint.com Kyle Boyko 604-630-7504 sales@mgfsite.com yes 100.00 yes yes
NUGS Charles Wilson 604-561-0481 owilson@alumni.sfu.ca yes 50.00 yes yes
Discovery Organics www.discoveryorganics.ca Chloe Riley 604-299-1683 produce@discoveryorganics.ca no 0.00 no no
UBC Farm www.landfood.ubc.ca/ubcfarm/market_garden.php Jacob Slosberg 604-822-5092 ubcfarmdirectsales@gmail.com no 0.00 yes no
Fresh Roots www.freshrootsurbancsa.wordpress.com/about/ Ilana Labow 778-862-3276 ilana@freshroots.ca yes 0.00 yes yes
Glenwood Farms www.glenwoodvalleyfarms.com Bernice Neff 778-878-1875 bernice.glenwood@shawbiz.ca yes 50.00 no yes
Orchard Gardens www.blogs.landfood.ubc.ca/lfsog/ Djimila Moore 604-565-4925 djamilakai@gmail.com no 0.00 yes yes
Farmers on 57th www.farmerson57th.wikispaces.com Jen Rashleigh jkrashleigh@gmail.com yes 0.00 yes yes
Dog Gone Farm www.doggonefarm.ca Julia Smith 604-780-5262 goejane42@gmail.com yes 0.00 yes yes
Stongs www.stongs.com Jeff or Rick 604-630-3149 jeff@stongs.com yes 0.00 no no
Yummy Yards www.yummyyards.ca Emi Do 778-828-6353 emi@yummyyards.ca yes 100.00 yes yes

Other
BC Specialty Food Directory www.bcspecialtyfood.ca/index.php
Richmond Urban Farmers www.richmondurbanfarms.blogspot.com/
City Farm Boy www.cityfarmboy.com
Spin Farming www.spinfarming.com
Vancouver Farmers Market www.eatlocal.org
Farm Folk city Folk www.ffcf.bc.ca/
Edible Vancouver www.ediblecommunities.com/vancouver/
Sole Food Farm www.1sole.wordpress.com

Field Trips
Westham Island Herb Farm www.westhamislandherb.ca
Richmond Schoolyard Society www.kidsinthegarden Ian Lai 604-767-9254 ianlai@telus.net
Southlands wwww.southlands.farming.officelive.com/default.aspx
Richmond Country Farms www.countryfarms.ca
Earthwise Society www.earthwisesociety.bc.ca
Aldor Acres Farm www.aldoracres.com Brian or Erin Anderson 604-888-2403 dairy@aldoracres.com


